Termék
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D260121
D260218
D260318
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamké&tvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D260121

D260218

D260318

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
X52161992198
XS52558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,43
5,52
5,27
5,51
5,52

5,61
5,58
5,62

5,71
5,79
5,79

5,9

5,89
5,98
6,07
6,16
6,41
6,56
6,72

5,4
5,4

5,4

Vételi hozam %
6,53
6,62
6,37
6,61
6,62

6,71
6,68
6,72

6,81
6,89
6,89

7

6,99
7,08
7,17
7,26
7,51
7,66
7,82

N NN NN NN

3,2389
2,9569
4,0731
4,6253

4,993

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
97,5702
98,8853

97,713
102,9372
95,7787
100,8
102,8361
97,7982
89,148
100,8
89,2482
87,7906
104,3362
93,6353
100,8
92,7499
78,481
75,2952
106,0077
70,8042
66,2492
67,3044

98,3623
97,5562

95,79

Netto vételi arfolyam %
96,6082
98,5904
97,0714

102,0874
94,0257
99,4
100,062
95,6438
86,1608
99,4
85,3051
83,0806
99,2513
88,0246
99,4
87,4884
73,2264
69,5792
98,1816
63,6974
58,8178
58,3888
99,7479
99,2091
98,6761
97,8873
96,8549
95,8441
94,6099
99,3722
102,2172
84,5265
83,9101
102,3588

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
97,6983
99,9579
98,2678

104,9934
96,3787
102,2083
104,2786
101,3859
90,4083
101,6486
90,3989
88,4851
109,2739
94,2209
101,5944
95,5362
80,1022
76,5281
107,4652
71,4042
68,3697
70,0989

98,3623
97,5562

95,79

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
96,7363 2026.12.22
99,663 2026.04.22
97,6262 2026.08.26
104,1436 2026.10.21
94,6257 2027.10.27
100,8083 2027.04.22
101,5045 2028.10.22
99,2315 2028.03.23
87,4211 2029.05.23
100,2486 2029.08.22
86,4558 2030.08.21
83,7751 2031.10.22
104,189 2031.07.23
88,6102 2032.11.24
100,1944 2032.08.25
90,2747 2032.05.27
74,8476 2033.04.20
70,8121 2034.06.22
99,6391 2035.10.24
64,2974 2038.10.27
60,9383 2041.04.25
61,1833 2051.04.28
99,7479 2026.01.21
99,2091 2026.02.18
98,6761 2026.03.18
97,8873 2026.04.29
96,8549 2026.06.24
95,8441 2026.08.19
94,6099 2026.10.28
100,1582 2026.04.28
106,6008 2027.02.22
84,5964 2030.11.18
85,0454 2032.04.28
104,0965 2033.09.12

2026.01.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



